Cliente
Yacimiento
Pozo
Operario 1
Operario 2
Vehiculo

YPF

Puesto Hernandez
PH 350

Puhl, Alejandro
Zozaya, Sebastian
102

Fecha
Certificacion

Cant. Anclajes

22/02/2018 14:24:12

481

Aclaje Nro.: 1
Observaciones:

7.760

7.720

7.680

7.640

7.600

7.560

7.520

7.480

Aclaje Nro.: 2
Observaciones:

8.000
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7.920

7.880
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7.760
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Aclaje Nro.: 3
Observaciones:
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Aclaje Nro.: 4
Observaciones:

7.920

7.880

7.840
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